2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
2017/2018
Season

CanPower
CanPower
CanPower
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
Learn to Skate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
STARSkate
Category

2017/2018 CanPowerSkate 13+/Adults
2017/2018 CanPowerSkate 6-12yrs Thursdays
2017/2018 CanPowerSkate 6-12yrs Tuesdays
2017/2018 CanSkate - MONDAYS - Block A
2017/2018 CanSkate - MONDAYS - Block B
2017/2018 CanSkate - WEDNESDAYS - Block A
2017/2018 CanSkate - WEDNESDAYS - Block B
2017/2018 CanSkate 13+/Adult Mondays
2017/2018 CanSkate 13+/Adult Thursdays

2017/2018 PreCanSkate (Age 3-5) - TUESDAYS - Block A
( ) - TUESDAYS - Block B

2017/2018 PreCanSkate (Age 3-5) - TUESDAYS - Block C
( )-

2017/2018 PreCanSkate (Age 3-5

2017/2018 PreCanSkate (Age 3-5
2017/2018 Star 1 Friday

2017/2018 Star 1 Tuesday
2017/2018 Star 2-10 Off Ice training
2017/2018 Star 2-3 Friday Stroking/Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 2-3 Tuesday Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 2-3 Wednesday Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 4-10 Friday Freeskate

2017/2018 Star 4-10 Monday Spins

2017/2018 Star 4-10 Monday Stroking/Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 4-10 Thursday Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 4-10 Thursday Skills/Dance
2017/2018 Star 4-10 Thursday Stroking/Freeskate
2017/2018 Star 4-10 Wednesday Freeskate
Session Name

TUESDAYS - Block D

Thursdays 7:30-8:15pm 4
Thursdays 3:30-4:15pm 9
Tuedays 3:30-4:15pm 20
Mondays 3:45-4:30pm 32

Mondays 3:45-4:30pm
Wednesdays 6:15-7pm
Wednesdays 6:15-7pm
Mondays 6:30-7:30pm
Thursdays 6:30-7:30pm
Tuesdays 9:45-10:30am
Tuesdays 9:45-10:30am
Tuesdays 9:45-10:30am
Tuesdays 9:45-10:30am
Fridays 3:15-4pm
Tuesdays 5:30-6:15pm
Wednesdays 3:45-4:30pm
Fridays 4:00-5:15pm
Tuesdays 4:30-5:30pm
Wednesdays 3:30-4:30pm
Fridays 7:00-8:00am
Mondays 4:45-5:00pm
Mondays 5:00-6:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-7:30pm
Thursdays 4:30-5:15pm
Thursdays 5:15-6:15pm
Wednesdays 4:45-5:45pm
Day / Time Registered Waitlisted

-

-
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